
RU1

RU1

RU1

RU1

RU1

R1SP2
Waste Management

Facility

RU2

IN2

IN2

B6

IN1

SP2
Public Utility
Undertaking

IN2 RU6

B6

MARULAN

MURRAY ST

HUME HWY

FLAG ST

MARULAN SOUTH RD

BAILY ST

BAILY ST

WI
LS

ON
 D

R

JE
RR

AR
A 

RD

MARULAN CREEK RD

GEORGE ST

TA
NG

RY
AN

G 
RD

GREEN HILLS RDHUME HWY

MEDWAY RD

ZAMIA
ST

ZAMIA ST

PAGET ST

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 55

Goulburn Mulwaree
Local Environmental 
Plan 2009

N

Scale:  1:20,000 @ A3

Map Identification Number: 3310_COM_LZN_003D_020_20210615

Land Zoning Map -
Sheet LZN_003D

0 400 800200
Metres

001F

003A

003C

001D 001G

001H

002A

003D 003H

002B

001A

001B

002C

003E

003B

001E

003F001C 003G

002 004

003001

Zone

Cadastre

Local Centre
Commercial Core
Mixed Business
Enterprise Corridor
National Parks & Nature Reserves
Environmental Conservation
Environmental Management
Environmental Living
General Industrial
Light Industrial
Heavy Industrial
General Residential
Low Density Residential
Medium Density Residential
Large Lot Residential
Public Recreation
Private Recreation
Primary Production
Rural Landscape
Forestry
Village
Transition
Infrastructure

B2
B3
B4
B6
E1
E2
E3
E4
IN1
IN2
IN3
R1
R2
R3
R5
RE1
RE2
RU1
RU2
RU3
RU5
RU6
SP2

Cadastre 15/06/2021 © Spatial Services


